teledynelecroy.com/wr9000
Deepest Toolbox Powerful signal analysis accelerates insight
Exceptional Serial Data Tools Most complete debug and validation
MAUI with OneTouch Power and capability at your fingertips
500 MHz - 4 GHz Oscilloscopes
UNBELIEVABLY POWERFUL.
INSANELY EASY.

WR9K-PROTOBUS MAG
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Serial Trigger and Decode (cont'd)
Decode Annotation and Protocol
Analyzer Synchronization Option
WR9K-ProtoSync
Decode Annotation and Protocol Analyzer+Bit
Tracer Synchronization Option
WR9K-ProtoSync-BT
SAS Decode annotation Option WR9K-SASbus D
SATA Decode Option WR9K-SATAbus D
SENT Bus Decode Option WR9K-SENTbus D
SpaceWire Decode Option WR9K-SPACEWIREbus D
SPI Trigger and Decode Option WR9K-SPIBUS TD
SPI Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph, and
Eye Diagram Option
WR9K-SPIBUS TDME
SPMI Decode Option WR9K-SPMIbus D
UART-RS232 Trigger and Decode Option WR9K-UART-RS232BUS TD
UART-RS232 Trigger, Decode,
Measure/Graph, and Eye Diagram
Option
WR9K-UART-RS232BUS TDME
MIPI UniPro Protocol Decoder Software Option WR9K-UNIPRObus D
MPHY to UniPro Decoder
Software Upgrade
MPHY REQUIRED
WR9K-UPG-MPHY-UNIPRObus D
USB 2.0 Trigger and Decode Option  WR9K-USB2BUS TD
USB 2.0 Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph,
and Eye Diagram Option
WR9K-USB2BUS TDME
USB 2.0 HSIC Decode Option WR9K-USB2-HSICbus D
Serial Data Compliance
QualiPHY Enabled BroadR-Reach
Software Option
QPHY-BroadR-Reach
QualiPHY Enabled DDR2 Software Option QPHY-DDR2
QualiPHY Enabled DDR3 Software Option QPHY-DDR3
QualiPHY Enabled 1000-BaseT1 Compliance
Software Option
QPHY-1000BASE-T1
QualiPHY Enabled Ethernet 10/100/1000BT
Software Option
QPHY-ENET*
QualiPHY Enabled LPDDR2 Software Option QPHY-LPDDR2
QualiPHY Enabled MIPI D-PHY Software Option QPHY-MIPI-DPHY
QualiPHY Enabled MOST150 Software Option QPHY-MOST150
QualiPHY Enabled MOST50 Software Option QPHY-MOST50
QualiPHY Enabled USB 2.0 Software Option QPHY-USB‡
10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet Test Fixture TF-ENET-B**
USB 2.0 Compliance Test Fixture TF-USB-B
* TF-ENET-B required    ‡ TF-USB-B required
** Includes ENET-2CAB-SMA018 and ENET-2ADA-BNCSMA
DDR Debug Toolkits
DDR2 and LPDDR2 Debug Toolkit WR9K-DDR2-TOOLKIT
DDR3, DDR3L, LPDDR3, DDR2, and
LPDDR2 Debug Toolkit
WR9K-DDR3-TOOLKIT
DDR3, DDR3L, LPDDR3, DDR2, and